

1st on account Bill

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Dhankaul shiv Mandir To					
Rafnura Hote Hue Saidpur					
Dumra Ghunsi chowk					
Agency - M/s Dharamsheela construction					
and company					
Agg. No & Date - 08CMRD/RRSMP(NMGSUY-					
GEN) 2025-26					
D.O.S. - 26-07-2025					
D.O.C. - 25-07-2026					
(1/1) clearing & Grubbing Road					
land -					
— do — do — do —					
2x7x30x1.125					= 472.5 m ²
2x6x30x1.125					= 405 m ²
2x8x30x1.125					= 540 m ²
2x4x30x1.125					= 270 m ²
2x11x30x1.125					= 742.5 m ²
2x5x30x1.125					= 337.5 m ²
2x9x30x1.125					= 607.5 m ²
2x16x30x1.125					= 1080 m ²
2x3x30x1.125					= 202.5 m ²
2x7x30x1.125					= 472.5 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of cost

(1) clearing & grubbing road
land -

vide TMB Page (1,2), item (1/1)

0.77 Ha @ RS 73248.75/m = 56401/m
~~= 56402.00/m~~

(2) Granular Sub-base with well
graded material (Grade-II) -

vide TMB Page (2,3), item (3/2)

88.02 m³ @ RS 2406.89/m = 211854/m

(3) Water Bound macadam (Gr-III) -

vide TMB Page (3,4), item (4/3)

111.31 m³ @ RS 4913.24/m = 546893/m

Total = 815148/m

Continuation

